318 IS LU

9i 10 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
318 1S CUP PL
09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

LAT

BMW 5 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - #311 WYKA K. - BMW E36 e ime 4 1:52.529 13:38:24.164 8 1:53.362 13:46:00.934
1 S0 13:32:47.257 5 1:52.606 13:40:16.770 9 1:53.691 13:47:54.625
9 1:51.501 13:34:38 848 6 1:52.645 13:42:09.415 10 1:53.853 13:49:48.478
5 P — 13:36:30.658 7 1:53.129 13:44:02.544 11 1:53.978 13:51:42.456
a 1:51.575 13:38:22.233 8 1:53.285 13:45:55.829 12 1:53.851 13:53:36.307
5 1:51.828 13:40:14.061 9 1:53.053 13:47:48.882 13 1:53.561 13:55:29.868
6 1:52.026 13:42:06.087 10 1:53.104 13:49:41.986 14 1:54.016 13:57:23.884
7 1:52.393 13:43:58.480 1 1:53.030 13:51:35.016
8 1:52.646 13:45:51.126 12 1:52.899 13:53:27.915  Po. 6 - # 322 SKRZEK A. - BMW E36 +18376
9 1:52.505 13:47:43.631 13 1:53.136 13:55:21.051 ! 1:57.462 13:32:50.690
0 152,660 13.49:36.291 14 1:53.314 13:57:14.365 2 1:53.593 13:34:44.283
11 1:52.197 13:51:28.488 3 1:53.787 13:36:38.070
12 1:52.453 13:53:20.941  Po.4-#302 LEMPERT A. - BMW E36 + iT:zr;t 4 1:53.050 13:38:31.120
3 153137 135514078 1 1:57.137 13:32:49.336 5 1:53.845 13:40:24.965
1 153396 13:57:07.474 2 1:52.011 13:34:41.347 6 1:54.424 13:42:19.389
3 1:52.958 13:36:34.305 7 1:53.056 13:44:12.445
Po. 2 - # 301 LEMPERT M. - BMW E36 . g'g;;slt 4 1:52.797 13:38:27.102 8 1:54.083 13:46:06.528
a AR R 5 1:52.700 13:40:19.802 9 1:52.478 13:47:59.006
N 1:51.319 13:34:39 116 6 1:52.770 13:42:12.572 10 1:53.047 13:49:52.053
5 1:51.653 13:36:30.769 7 1:53.925 13:44:06.497 11 1:52.747 13:51:44.800
4 1:51.709 13:38:92 478 8 1:53.099 13:45:59.596 12 1:54.037 13:53:38.837
5 1:51.755 13:40:14.233 9 1:52.759 13:47:52.355 13 1:53.448 13:55:32.285
6 1:51.959 13:42:06.192 10 1:52.877 13:49:45.232 14 1:53.565 13:57:25.850
7 1:52.489 13:43:58 681 11 1:52.937 13:51:38.169
3 1:53.272 13:45:51.903 12 1:53.495 13:53:31.664
9 1:52.661 13:47:44.564 13 1:53.622 13:55:25.286
10 1:51.835 13:49:36.399 14 1:53.613 13:57:18.899
11 1:52.256 13:51:28.655
Diff. First
12 1:52.422 13:53:21.077 PO 5-#307 KAZANAR. - BMW E36 +16.410
13 1:53.343 13:55:14.420 ! 1:57.350 13:32:49.859
14 1:53.425 13:57:07.845 2 1:52.376 13:34:42.235
3 1:52.383 13:36:34.618
Po. 3 - # 305 CALEK M. - BMW E36 + 06801 4 1:53.382 13:38:28.000
a Toelo1d 13:32:48.123 5 1:52.985 13:40:20.985
2 1:51.603 13:34:39.726 6 1:53.630 13:42:14.615
: 5,66 13:36:31.635 7 1:52.957 13:44:07.572
Fastest lap: 1:51.319
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318 IS LU

9i 10 Runda
Mistrzostw Polski
318 1S CUP PL
09-10.10.2020
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAR

LAT

BMW 5 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 304 KOZIEL B. - BMW E36 . fz)';f:'ng 4 1:53.852 13:38:42.499 8 1:55.767 13:46:31.728
1 T EEPHEICE 5 1:53.342 13:40:35.841 9 1:56.065 13:48:27.793
2 1:52.932 13:34:41.211 6 1:54.098 13:42:29.939 10 1:57.922 13:50:25.715
5 ppp— 13:36:34.000 7 1:53.758 13:44:23.697 11 1:57.116 13:52:22.831
4 1:54.615 13:38:28.615 8 1:53.465 13:46:17.162 12 1:57.346 13:54:20.177
5 1:53.546 13:40:22.161 9 1:53.239 13:48:10.401 13 1:57.179 13:56:17.356
6 2:01.328 13:42:23.489 10 1:54.045 13:50:04.446 14 1:56.329 13:58:13.685
7 1:53.665 13:44:17.154 1 1:54.570 13:51:59.016
8 1:54.623 13:46:11.777 12 1:53.897 13:53:52.913  Po.12-#338 KOWNER P. - BMW E36 + 120659
9 1:53.998 13:48:05.775 13 1:53.678 13:55:46.591 ! 2:03.902 13:32:58.768
0 153716 13.49:59.491 14 1:55.523 13:57:42.114 2 1:58.149 13:34:56.917
11 1:53.662 13:51:53.153 3 1:57.382 13:36:34.299
12 1:53.280 13:53:46.433 PO 10-# 324 MERY . - BMW E36 + 36472 4 135772 13:38:30071
3 150318 135540751 1 1:59.546 13:32:54.774 5 1:56.573 13:40:46.644
1 154143 13:57:34.894 2 1:55.587 13:34:50.361 6 1:56.828 13:42:43.472
3 1:53.431 13:36:43.792 7 1:57.740 13:44:41.212
Po. 8 - # 306 WYDRA M. - BMW E36 . f;';ffg;t 4 1:54.048 13:38:37.840 8 1:57.326 13:46:38.538
a ST 13:32:50,099 5 1:53.615 13:40:31.455 9 1:58.199 13:48:36.737
9 1:52.668 13:34:42.767 6 1:54.746 13:42:26.201 10 1:58.675 13:50:35.412
5 TLER IOERER AT 7 1:53.470 13:44:19.671 11 1:59.163 13:52:34.575
4 1:53.786 13:38:28.986 8 1:53.821 13:46:13.492 12 1:59.187 13:54:33.762
5 1:53.289 13:40:22.275 9 1:53.673 13:48:07.165 13 1:59.093 13:56:32.855
6 2:06.663 13:42:28.938 10 1:53.818 13:50:00.983 14 1:59.278 13:58:32.133
7 1:53.945 13:44:22.883 11 1:59.601 13:52:00.584
3 1:53.738 13:46:16.621 12 1:54.105 13:53:54.689
9 1:53.147 13:48:09.768 13 1:54.982 13:55:49.671
10 1:53.822 13:50:03.590 14 1:54.475 13:57:44.146
11 1:54.657 13:51:58.247
Diff. First
12 1:53.857 13:53:52.104  Po.11-#309 KOPKAK. - BMW E36 +1:06.211
13 1:53.713 13:55:45.817 ! 2:03.809 13:32:58.602
14 1:53.846 13:57:39.663 2 1:58.294 13:34:56.896
3 1:56.680 13:36:53.576
Po. 9 - # 321 NOWAK S. - BMW E36 R 4 1:55.562 13:38:49.138
a 2:02.602 13:32:57.605 5 1:55.532 13:40:44.670
2 1:53.928 13:34:51.533 6 1:55.360 13:42:40.030
: P 13:36:48.647 7 1:55.931 13:44:35.961
Fastest lap: 1:51.319
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9i10 Runda
Mistrzostw Folski
P
MIBISCURy sesorr |
Tor ,POZNAN" TORP

0.

BMW 5 318 1S Cup PL-RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13- #308 MIROWSKI K. -BMW E36 ;D7 oio 4 2:12.677 13:39:14.409
1 1.57.688 13:32:51.406 5 2:56.261 13:42:10.670
2 1:53.071 13:34:44.477 6 1:55.825 13:44:06.495
3 1.53.183 13:36:37.660 7 1:56.285 13:46:02.780
4 1:52.754 13:38:30.414 8 1:55.076 13:47:57.856
5 1:52.066 13:40:22.480 9 1:56.036 13:49:53.892
6 2:02.282 13:42:24.762 10 1:55.393 13:51:49.285
7 2:53.117 13:45:17.879 1 1:55.755 13:53:45.040
8 1.54.617 13:47:12.496 12 1:57.946 13:55:42.986
9 1:54.301 13:49:06.797 13 1:55.763 13:57:38.749
10 1:53.232 13:51:00.029
z Diff. First
11 1:54.190 13:52:54.219  Po. 16 - #325 KARAS B. - BMW E36 +2 Laps
1 153,387 13:54:47 606 1 2:00.216 13:32:54.629
13 1:53.494 13:56:41.100 2 1:55.469 13:34:50.098
14 1:54.124 13:58:35.224 3 2:57:349 13:37:47.447
4 4:37.790 13:42:25.237
Po. 14 - # 326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 c19097 5 1:59.453 13:44:24.690
1 2:02.098 13:32:58.164 6 1:55.032 13:46:19.722
2 1:56.287 13:34:54.451 7 1:55.331 13:48:15.053
3 1.57.727 13:36:52.178 8 1:54.856 13:50:09.909
4 1:55.701 13:38:47.879 9 1:55.325 13:52:05.234
5 1:55.605 13:40:43.484 10 1:55.259 13:54:00.493
6 1.55.986 13:42:39.470 11 1:55.089 13:55:55.582
7 1:55.540 13:44:35.010 12 1:54.585 13:57:50.167
8 1:55.994 13:46:31.004
9 1:56.982 13:48:27.986
10 2:17.627 13:50:45.613
11 1:57.992 13:52:43.605
12 1:57.443 13:54:41.048
13 1:57.826 13:56:38.874
14 1:57.872 13:58:36.746
Po. 15 - # 310 DZIWISZ D. - BMW E36 it it
+1 Lap
1 2:00.930 13:32:54.335
2 1:55.546 13:34:49.881
3 2:11.851 13:37:01.732

Fastest lap: 1:51.319
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